
 

 

 

 

Term Dates 2023–2024 

 

 

Autumn 
Term 
2023 

                                                                

Thursday 31st August – Staff INSET                 

Friday 1st September – Staff INSET 

School opens Monday 4th September at 8.40am 

School closes Friday 13th October at 3.45pm          
 

Half Term 

 
School opens Monday 30th October at 8.40am   
Term ends Tuesday 19th December at 3.45pm        

Spring 
Term 
2024 

School opens Thursday 4th January at 8.40am    
School closes Thursday 8th February at 3.45pm 

Friday 9th February – STAFF INSET      
 

Half Term  

 
School opens Monday 19th February at 8.40am    
Term ends Thursday 28th March at 3.45pm             

 

Summer 
Term 
2024 

School opens Monday 15th April at 8.40am        

School closed Monday 6th May – Bank Holiday    
School closes Friday 17th May at 3.45pm            

 
Half Term  

 
Monday 3rd June – STAFF INSET 

School opens Tuesday 4th June at 8.40am        
Term ends Wednesday 17th July at 12 noon       

Whilst every effort will be made to adhere to the published dates, occasionally it is necessary to change dates published 
a long way ahead owing to circumstances beyond our control. 

 


